Details of DP DHL Share Buy Back
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Total Price (EUR)

6,953,994.03
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11:54:53 AM
12:00:26 PM
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200
197
393

74
549
348

1,438
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496

418
149

98
210
70
132
70
390
384
709
35
674
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200
91

1,100

57.6500
57.6500
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57.6500
57.6400
57.6000
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57.8000
57.8000
57.8000
57.8000
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11,530.00
11,357.05
22,664.31
27,734.46
4,266.10
31,649.85
20,062.20
82,986.98
23,463.55
28,997.95
28,589.44
115.20
24,085.16
8,580.91
21,953.22
5,647.74
12,102.30
4,034.10
7,607.16
4,033.40
22,471.80
22,106.88
40,866.76
2,017.40
38,849.36
1,152.80
345.78

19,997.61
4,150.80
4,323.00
24,842.84
28,762.36
28,060.94
69,468.25
12,399.05
12,399.05
7,553.46
11,536.00
13,554.80
25,090.80
9,055.76
23,928.90
1,096.11
54,632.43
24,172.11
6,230.52
47,075.04
23,825.97
16,611.84
21,464.40
9,814.10
23,088.00
7,501.00
18,290.90
25,849.60
11,655.40
11,943.90
10,162.24
10,162.24
11,778.96
8,372.30
11,546.00
5,258.89
63,569.00
23,636.11
15,545.51
7,339.33
10,162.24
21,941.20
7,448.46
11,026.43
11,026.43
11,026.43
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5,195.70
9,594.80
32,425.80
32,425.80
11,964.60
16,525.08
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12:05:15 PM
12:07:20 PM
12:12:08 PM
12:13:00 PM
12:14:49 PM
12:15:31 PM
12:21:33 PM
12:22:20 PM
12:25:06 PM
12:25:06 PM
12:29:40 PM
12:34:28 PM
12:38:05 PM
12:38:21 PM
12:38:21 PM
12:41:04 PM
12:41:04 PM
12:45:19 PM
12:49:03 PM
12:55:04 PM
12:58:35 PM
1:03:01 PM
1:03:01 PM
1:03:06 PM
1:03:06 PM
1:06:02 PM
1:07:35 PM
1:07:35 PM
1:09:53 PM
1:15:20 PM
1:16:33 PM
1:22:32 PM
1:23:54 PM
1:23:54 PM
1:23:54 PM
1:27:43 PM
1:31:32 PM
1:31:32 PM
1:31:32 PM
1:31:32 PM
1:31:32 PM
1:32:25 PM
1:34:08 PM
1:34:10 PM
1:55:19 PM
1:55:19 PM
1:57:07 PM
1:57:07 PM
1:59:04 PM
1:59:04 PM
2:01:36 PM
2:03:11 PM
2:08:32 PM
2:08:32 PM
2:08:32 PM
2:08:32 PM
2:09:44 PM
2:09:44 PM
2:09:44 PM
2:12:59 PM
2:12:59 PM
2:13:01 PM
2:17:44 PM
2:17:44 PM
2:19:02 PM
2:21:13 PM
2:21:46 PM
2:21:48 PM
2:24:25 PM
2:25:44 PM
2:25:46 PM
2:25:46 PM
2:30:12 PM
2:33:39 PM
2:34:35 PM
2:34:35 PM
2:34:37 PM
2:37:29 PM

1,331
810
440
403

19

372

1,343

111

382
40

389

185
185
185
422
310
290
15
187
35
156

359
14
303
488
362

157
147

92
195

558
250

57.7800
57.7800
57.7800
57.7300
57.7100
57.7000
57.7000
57.6600
57.6300
57.6400
57.6200
57.6200
57.6900
57.6600
57.6800
57.6800
57.6800
57.6900
57.6900
57.7300
57.7400
57.7600
57.7600
57.7500
57.7500
57.7400
57.7400
57.7900
57.7800
57.7800
57.7800
57.7800
57.7800
57.8700
57.8800
57.8800
57.8800
57.9100
57.9700
57.9700
57.9700
57.9700
57.9700
57.9600
57.9900
57.9900
58.0900
58.0900
58.0900
58.0900
58.0900
58.0900
58.1400
58.1400
58.0500
58.0500
58.0500
58.0500
58.0300
58.0200
58.0200
58.0000
58.0000
58.0000
58.0900
58.0800
58.0500
58.0400
58.0300
58.0200
58.0100
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
58.0400
58.0400
58.0500
58.0500
58.0500
58.0800

19,240.74
35,765.82
20,338.56
29,442.30
31,682.79
33,581.40
31,965.80
32,347.26
30,371.01
22,421.96
13,598.32
21,319.40
76,785.39
46,704.60
25,379.20
23,245.04
1,095.92
173.07
21,460.68
77,531.39
24,712.72
48,691.68
44,937.28
12,647.25
13,629.00
14,088.56
11,490.26
20,573.24
22,014.18
288.90
25,943.22
23,516.46
42,757.20
19,617.93
28,187.56
24,367.48
15,917.00
24,148.47
10,666.48
7,825.95
2,840.53
6,550.61
8,289.71
12,461.40
6,552.87
1,507.74
19,924.87
3,543.49
17,252.73
6,447.99
22,190.38
2,323.60
22,616.46
24,825.78
10,739.25
10,739.25
10,739.25
24,497.10
17,989.30
16,825.80
870.30
10,846.00
2,030.00
9,048.00
42,057.16
20,850.72
812.70
17,586.12
28,318.64
21,003.24
24,654.25
9,102.86
8,523.06
13,567.32
5,339.68
11,317.80
26,354.70
32,391.90
14,512.50
28,691.52



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

2:37:29 PM
2:37:29 PM
2:41:01 PM
2:42:05 PM
2:42:05 PM
2:42:05 PM
2:43:25 PM
2:43:25 PM
2:44:47 PM
2:44:47 PM
2:48:30 PM
2:48:30 PM
2:48:30 PM
2:48:30 PM
2:50:26 PM
2:53:01 PM
2:53:34 PM
2:57:54 PM
2:59:54 PM
2:59:54 PM
3:01:47 PM
3:05:03 PM
3:07:17 PM
3:07:17 PM
3:08:03 PM
3:08:05 PM
3:11:05 PM
3:13:01 PM
3:13:01 PM
3:13:01 PM
3:14:22 PM
3:18:59 PM
3:18:59 PM
3:21:17 PM
3:25:48 PM
3:25:48 PM
3:27:40 PM
3:27:40 PM
3:30:33 PM
3:30:33 PM
3:30:33 PM
3:30:33 PM
3:30:33 PM
3:32:27 PM
3:32:27 PM
3:32:27 PM
3:33:50 PM
3:35:22 PM
3:36:46 PM
3:36:46 PM
3:37:41 PM
3:37:41 PM
3:39:35 PM
3:39:35 PM
3:41:37 PM
3:44:32 PM
3:44:32 PM
3:44:32 PM
3:44:33 PM
3:44:35 PM
3:44:35 PM
3:44:35 PM
3:44:35 PM
3:48:16 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:48:42 PM
3:50:04 PM
3:52:31 PM
3:52:31 PM
3:54:35 PM
3:54:35 PM
3:55:24 PM

24
189
185

159
231

528
78
79

128

207

180

371
406
413
410
13
426
375
389
103
496

502
406
70
24
483
399
503

%
1,188
312
80
749
266
167
40
88
309
127
83

566
158
396
479
41
104
376
509
179
179
91
88
179
38
141
179
16
180
180
168
95
12
97
168
12
109
69
286
536

140
179
386

58.0700
58.0700
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0700
58.0700
58.0700
58.0700
58.0800
58.0500
58.0300
58.0600
58.0400
58.0400
58.0600
58.0800
58.1100
58.1100
58.1100
58.1000
58.1000
58.1700
58.1700
58.1700
58.1800
58.1900
58.2000
58.2600
58.1600
58.1600
58.1500
58.1500
58.1700
58.1700
58.1700
58.1700
58.1700
58.1800
58.1800
58.1800
58.1700
58.1600
58.1100
58.1100
58.0600
58.0600
58.0600
58.0600
57.9700
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9800
57.9400
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9200
57.9700
57.9700
57.9800
57.9800
57.9900

25,957.29
1,393.68
10,969.56
10,737.40
232.16
9,228.36
13,407.24
12,594.68
30,645.12
4,527.12
4,587.53
7,432.96
12,020.49
10,452.60
35,661.12
21,536.55
23,560.18
23,978.78
23,796.40
754.52
24,733.56
21,780.00
22,604.79
5,985.33
28,822.56
30,037.70
29,166.20
23,617.02
4,071.90
1,396.08
28,100.94
23,217.81
29,274.60
27,032.64
5,467.04
69,094.08
18,142.80
4,652.00
43,569.33
15,473.22
9,714.39
2,326.80
5,118.96
17,977.62
7,388.86
4,828.94
35,192.85
32,918.56
9,181.38
23,011.56
27,810.74
2,380.46
6,038.24
21,830.56
29,506.73
10,378.42
10,378.42
5,276.18
5,102.24
10,378.42
2,203.24
8,175.18
10,378.42
927.04
10,431.00
10,431.00
9,735.60
5,505.25
695.40
5,621.15
9,735.60
695.40
6,316.55
3,998.55
16,565.12
31,071.92
15,130.17
8,117.20
10,378.42
22,384.14



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

3:56:03 PM
3:56:05 PM
3:58:11 PM
3:58:11 PM
3:58:11 PM
4:00:33 PM
4:01:30 PM
4:03:46 PM
4:03:46 PM
4:05:11 PM
4:06:43 PM
4:08:24 PM
4:08:24 PM
4:08:24 PM
4:09:47 PM
4:09:47 PM
4:10:26 PM
4:10:26 PM
4:14:27 PM
4:17:27 PM
4:17:27 PM
4:19:00 PM
4:20:11 PM
4:20:40 PM
4:20:40 PM
4:23:11 PM
4:23:54 PM
4:23:54 PM
4:23:56 PM
4:27:59 PM
4:27:59 PM
4:27:59 PM
4:30:06 PM
4:30:06 PM
4:34:07 PM
4:34:38 PM
4:35:11 PM
4:35:11 PM
4:38:05 PM
4:38:05 PM
4:39:12 PM
4:44:03 PM
4:44:03 PM
4:44:04 PM
4:44:04 PM
4:44:04 PM
4:44:13 PM
4:45:38 PM
4:47:45 PM
4:49:28 PM
4:49:28 PM
4:50:05 PM
4:51:06 PM
4:52:39 PM
4:55:51 PM
4:55:51 PM
4:55:51 PM
4:55:51 PM
4:57:05 PM
4:57:17 PM
4:57:17 PM
4:58:33 PM
5:00:11 PM
5:00:11 PM
5:02:12 PM
5:03:40 PM
5:05:46 PM
5:05:46 PM
5:06:21 PM
5:08:03 PM
5:08:54 PM
5:10:04 PM
5:11:33 PM
5:13:24 PM
5:15:08 PM
5:15:27 PM
5:15:27 PM
5:15:58 PM
5:17:22 PM
5:17:22 PM

202
40
41
27

663

413
232

370
338
155
93
187
144
294

119
864
319
206
493
15
228
234

)
233
540
181
168
110
543
389
413
288
271
)
282
92

32
79
208
119
210
380
306
344

119
320
349

242

242

150
14

57.9500
57.9500
57.9900
57.9900
57.9900
58.0600
58.0500
58.0400
58.0400
58.0500
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0400
58.0300
58.0300
58.0200
58.0200
58.0300
58.0000
58.0000
58.0100
57.9900
57.9600
57.9600
58.0000
57.9700
57.9700
57.9600
58.0200
58.0200
58.0200
58.0200
58.0100
58.0100
57.9900
57.9700
57.9700
57.9600
57.9600
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9300
57.8800
57.9000
57.8900
57.8900
57.9100
57.8900
57.9300
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9500
57.9600
57.9600
57.9600
57.9300
57.9200
57.9200
57.9300
57.8900
57.9300
57.9300
57.9500
57.9500
57.9700
57.9700
57.9700
57.9800
57.9700
57.9700
57.9700
57.9600
57.9400
57.9400

11,705.90
2,318.00
2,377.59
1,565.73
38,447.37
24,675.50
23,974.65
13,465.28
12,014.28
21,478.50
19,617.52
8,996.20
5,397.72
10,853.48
8,356.32
17,060.82
16,651.74
6,904.38
50,137.92
18,502.00
11,948.00
28,598.93
869.85
13,214.88
13,562.64
15,892.00
5,449.18
13,507.01
31,298.40
10,501.62
9,747.36
6,382.20
31,504.86
22,565.89
23,958.13
16,701.12
15,709.87
5,449.18
16,344.72
5,332.32
22,252.80
1,854.40
4,578.05
17,269.10
6,896.05
12,169.50
22,013.40
17,711.28
19,917.60
115.78
6,888.91
18,531.20
20,203.61
18,190.02
14,023.90
14,023.90
8,692.50
811.30
8,056.44
4,752.72
12,925.08
21,897.54
14,595.84
7,124.16
24,562.32
21,535.08
20,854.80
1,506.18
23,875.40
23,237.95
22,028.60
23,419.88
24,753.19
24,351.60
16,753.33
5,797.00
5,043.39
23,821.56
6,257.52
16,570.84



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

5:17:22 PM
5:18:36 PM
5:18:36 PM
5:18:36 PM
5:20:16 PM
5:20:16 PM
5:20:17 PM
5:21:15 PM
5:21:15 PM
5:21:19 PM
5:21:19 PM
5:21:19 PM
5:22:26 PM
5:22:26 PM
5:22:56 PM
5:24:11 PM
5:24:11 PM
5:24:11 PM
5:24:11 PM
5:24:11 PM

176
176
126
50
342
107
30
132
15
177

32
223
58

57.9400
57.9200
57.9200
57.9200
57.9200
57.9200
57.9200
57.9100
57.9100
57.9100
57.9100
57.9100
57.9200
57.9200
57.9100
57.9000
57.9000
57.9000
57.9000
57.9000

115.88
10,193.92
10,193.92
7,297.92
2,896.00
19,808.64
6,197.44
1,737.30
7,644.12
868.65
10,250.07
4,806.53
17,376.00
6,487.04
23,974.74
3,879.30
463.20
1,852.80
12,911.70
3,358.20



